Name Office/NGO Contact Signature
Adamkova Tereza adamkova@adiktologie.cz

Adamova Milena ROMODROM adamova@romodrom.cz

Bake$ Daniel bakes@romodrom.cz

Béhounkova Leona leonty@post.cz

Albert Gwendolyn Peacework Praha

Blazevic¢ Igor Clovék v tisni, member of board OSF Prague Praha Sokolska 18

120 00 Praha 2

Bradova Jifina

731 555 199
jirina.bradova@kr-zlinsky.cz

Budova Aneta

774 089 044 aneta.budova@strediskasimcz

Buchtova Zuzana

zbuchtova@ped.muni.cz

Cakirpalogu Irena

Cermak Michal

Ombudsmanova kancelar

Brno, Udolni 39, PSC 602 00
608 602 263
michal.cermak@ochrance.cz

Cerveridkova Alzbéta

vzajemnesouziti@tiscali.cz
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mailto:leonty@post.cz
mailto:aneta.budova@strediskasimcz
mailto:zbuchtova@ped.muni.cz
mailto:vzajemnesouziti@tiscali.cz

Friedlova Karina

739 035 756 karinafriedlova@seznam.cz

Frydrychova Jana

603 228 474

Gabal Ilvan GAC(Gabal analysis and consulting) Zelena 744/4, 160 00 Praha 6
gabal@gac.cz
Golasovsky Petr STREDISKASIM 777 872 377 petr.golasovsky@strediskasim.cz
Grebo Lidia 222 511 434
Gruberovéa Andrea 777 258 568 andrea.gruberova@poradna-prava.cz
Gulova Lenka MU Brno Katedra specialni pedagogiky Pedagogické fakulty Masarykovy univerzity,

Pofici 9, 603 00 Brno 728 251 331 Igulova@seznam.cz

Habart Tomas

Clovék v tisni- Varianty

Sokolska 18
120 00 Praha 2

Hanzlova Patricie

DROM, romské stfedisko

776 660 788 patricie.hanzlova@drom.cz

Hofmannova Sarka

hofmanova@romodrom.cz

Hola Jana

732 545 022 janahola2005@volny.cz

Horvathova Martina

Slovo 21

Francouzska 2, 120 00 Praha 2 222 511 434 manushe@centrum.cz

Hrabariova Gabriela

Ufad vlady

nabrezi Edvarda Benese 4, 118 01 Praha 1 - Mala Strana
777 019 363
hrabanova.gabriela@vlada.cz
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mailto:hofmanova@romodrom.cz

Hruba Katefina

Z§vule prava, o.s.

Norbertov 1/126, Praha 6

Jupa lvo

ivo@jupa.cz

Jurova Lucia

Kadlecova Marie

marie.kadlecova@cesky-zapad.cz

Kalabova Marie

marie.kalabova@seznam.cz

Kelarova Katefina

Kahatova Barbora

barbora@osf.sk

Kotréova Anna

353 502 425 anna.kotrcova@kr-karlovarsky.cz

Kosak Pavel

Clovék v tisni

Sokolska 18
120 00 Praha 2

Koéttnerova Renata

585 508 218 r.kottnerova@kr-olomoucky.cz

Koupilova Véra

541 658 303 koupilova.vera@kr-jihomoravsky.cz

Krajsky Karel

777 177 366 krajsky@cakry.cz

Kristek Adam

270 003 292 adam.kristek@poradna-prava.cz



mailto:r.kottnerova@kr-olomoucky.cz
mailto:koupilova.vera@kr-jihomoravsky.cz
mailto:krajsky@cakry.cz
mailto:adam.kristek@poradna-prava.cz
mailto:ivo@jupa.cz
mailto:marie.kalabova@seznam.cz

Kubatova Jifina

724 127 132 jirina.kubatova@muor.cz

Kusa Olga

Labusovéa Adéla

SIM (Stredisko integrace mensin stfedni Cechy)

Adresa: Novoborska 379,
Praha 9, 19000

Laurencikova Klara MSMT 777563533, Karmelitska 7, 118 12 Praha 1
Libanska Jifina 777 325784

info@dusekamenu.cz
Lindovska Lenka 739 227 153 lenka.lindovska@seznam.cz
Lukas Josef SIM Brno Musilova 2, 614 00 Brno - Husovice

774 089 185

josef.lukas@strediskasim.cz
Luzny Radek 728 525 952 radek.luzny@strediskasim.cz
Markova Jana
Mikeszova lvana mikeszova@pppkarvina.cz
Mikova Marcela vzajemnesouziti@tiscali.cz
Miklusakova Marta UNHCR 257199852, Nam. Kinskych 6

150 00 Praha 5

Nikolai Tomas

tomas.nikolai@clovekvtisni.cz



mailto:lenka.lindovska@seznam.cz
mailto:radek.luzny@strediskasim.cz
mailto:jirina.kubatova@muor.cz
mailto:mikeszova@pppkarvina.cz
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mailto:tomas.nikolai@clovekvtisni.cz

Obrovska Lucie

777 621 227
lobrovska@llp.cz

Piorecky Viktor

Polackova Lydia

604 212 294 lydiapseznam.cz

Pafizkova Jindra

Amnesty International CR

Provaznicka 3, 110 00 Praha 1

Rafael Vlado

421 254 417 758 vlado@osf.sk

Polechova Pavla MSMT 602619117, Karmelitska 7, 118 12 Praha 1
Rygel David 774 089 006
Schambergerova Hana |SIM Most SIM Most J. Seiferta 2159/7 434 01 Most 774 089 183

schambergerova@strediskasim.cz

Schneiderova Adéla

774 089 184 adela.schneiderova@strediskasim.cz

Sipos Jan

jan.sipos@seznam.cz 736 189 809

Smolikova Marta

Open society

Oteviena spolecnost, Praha, Seifertova

Stanjurova Lucie

lucie.stanjurova@strediskasim.cz

Stejskal Jan

773 999 079 jane-stejskale@seznam.cz



mailto:vlado@osf.sk
mailto:schambergerova@strediskasim.cz
mailto:adela.schneiderova@strediskasim.cz
mailto:jan.sipos@seznam.cz
mailto:jane-stejskale@seznam.cz
mailto:lucie.stanjurova@strediskasim.cz

Stejskalova Edita

Z§vule prava

Norbertov 1/126, Praha 6 774720501 zvuleprava@zvuleprava.cz
775611614

Stonisova Petra

777 822 622 petrastonisova@seznam.cz

StoniSova Radomira

737 331 002 radomira.stonisova@stradiskasim.cz

Syslova Hana

Evangelicka akademie

Hrusicka 2537/7, Praha 4, 141 00
hasys@oZ2active.cz

Sebelova Blanka

sebelob@seznam.cz

Smahlikova Jana

smabhlikova.jana@havirov-city.cz

Sebova Barbora

603 244 711 sebovab@seznam.cz

Sotola Jaroslav

774 089 186 jaroslav.sotola@strediskasim.cz

Tanglova Petra

605 853 590 petra.tanglova@strediskasim.cz

Ticha Hana

728 510 524

Vavroch Michal ASIM 728 432 311 michal.vavroch@strediskasim.cz
Vendlova Vendlova Forint Praha
Viragova BoZena 775282005



mailto:zvuleprava@zvuleprava.cz
mailto:petrastonisova@seznam.cz
mailto:radomira.stonisova@stradiskasim.cz
mailto:sebovab@seznam.cz
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mailto:michal.vavroch@strediskasim.cz
mailto:sebelob@seznam.cz
mailto:smahlikova.jana@havirov-city.cz

Vishwanathan Kumar

Vzajemné souziti

Ostrava
777 760 191
vishwanathan.kumar@gmail.com

Vobofilova Jana

773 589 037 jana.voborilova@strediskasim.cz

Simona Wachsbergerovd

Drom, romské stfedisko

Bratislavska 41, 602 00 Brno
545 211 576
Simona.Wachsbergerova@drom.cz

Walek Czeslav

Member of Board OSF Prague

Trust for Civil Society in central & Eastern Europe, Washington D:C: US,
Program Director for Czech Republic, Hungary and Slovakia
Havlickovy sady 58, 120 00 Praha 2, Czech republic, Mobil: 737 461 542

Zouzelkova Jana

581 268 766 jana.zouzelkova@mu-prerov.cz

Fottis Filipeau

Europe and Central Asia Programme
Amnesty International

Amnesty International, International Secretariat
1 Easton Street, London WC1X 0DW, UK

Tel: +44 20 7413 5681

Fax: +44 20 7956 1157

Jezerca Tigani

Regional Campaign Coordinator for Europe and
Central Asia
Amnesty International, International Secretariat

Amnesty International, International Secretariat
1 Easton Street, London WC1X 0DW, UK

+44 20 7413 5970

http://www.amnesty.org

Robert A. Kushen

European Roma Rights Centre

Budapest 1016. Naphegy tér 8.
Hungary

Tel: +36 1 4132200

Fax: +36 1 4132201

Andi Dobrushi

European Roma Rights Centre

Budapest 1016. Naphegy tér 8.
Hungary

Tel: +36 1 4132200

Eav: +20 1 4122201

Theodoros Alexandridis

European Roma Rights Centre

Budapest 1016. Naphegy tér 8.
Hungary

Tel: +36 1 4132200

Fax: +36 1 4132201

Tara Bedard

European Roma Rights Centre

Budapest 1016. Naphegy tér 8.
Hungary

Tel: +36 1 4132200

Fax: +36 1 4132201



mailto:jana.voborilova@strediskasim.cz
mailto:jana.zouzelkova@mu-prerov.cz

Sinan Gokcen

European Roma Rights Centre

Budapest 1016. Naphegy tér 8.
Hungary

Tel: +36 1 4132200

Fax: +36 1 4132201

Dora Eke

European Roma Rights Centre

Budapest 1016. Naphegy tér 8.
Hungary

Tel: +36 1 4132200

Fax: +36 1 4132201

Beata Olahova

Roma Education Fund

Budapest, 1056. Vaci u. 63.
Hungary

Tel: + 36 1 235 8030

Fax: + 36 1 235 8031

Rumyan Russinov

Roma Education Fund

Budapest, 1056. Vaci u. 63.
Hungary

Tel: + 36 1 235 8030

Fax: + 36 1 235 8031

Mihai Surdu

Roma Education Fund

Budapest, 1056. Vaci u. 63.
Hungary

Tel: + 36 1 235 8030

Fax: + 36 1 235 8031

Eben Friedman

Roma Education Fund

Budapest, 1056. Vaci u. 63.
Hungary

Tel: + 36 1 235 8030

Fax: + 36 1 235 8031

James Goldston

Open Society Justice Initiative

400 West 59th Street
New York, NY 10019 USA
JGoldston@justiceinitiative.org

Maxim Ferschtman

Open Society Justice Initiative

400 West 59th Street
New York, NY 10019 USA
mferschtman@justiceinitiative.org

Luis Montero

Open Society Justice Initiative

Open Society

Open Society Foundation, Cambridge House,

00 Cambridge Grove, London W6 OLE, United Kingdom
Phone: +44-20-70311704 (direct); +44-77-98737516 (mobile)
Fax: +44-20-70310247

Luis.Montero@osf-eu.org

Savelina Danova

Open Society Institute

Local Government and Public Service Reform Initiative
Budapest, 1051. Oktéber 6. u. 12.

Hungary

Tel: + 36 1 327 3145

Fax: +36 1 327 3105




Henry Scicluna

Council of Europe, DG Ill Social Cohesion, The
group of Specialist on Roma, Gypsies and Traveller;

Strasbourg ,France
sTel: +33388 41 21 71
Fax:+33388 41 27 31
henry.scicluna@coe.int

Panayote Dimitras

Greek Helsinki Monitor (GHM)

P.O. Box 60820, 15304 Glyka Nera
Greece

Telephone: (+30-1) 347.22.59.
Fax: (+30-1) 601.87.60.

e-mail: panayote@greekhelsinki.gr

Stanislav Daniel

ERRC Consultant

Mallého 4, 909 01 Skalice
Slovakia
Tel : + 42 190 3257 390

Andrzej Mirga

Roma and Sinti Issues
Office for Democratic Institutions and Human Rights

Al. Ujazdowskije 19. 00-557 Warsaw
Poland

Tel: +48 22 520 0600

Fax: +48 22 520 0605

Victoria Mohacsi

MEP
Parlement européen

Bat. Altiero Spinelli 09G209 60,
rue Wiertz / Wiertzstraat 60
B-1047 Brussels

Tel : + 32 2 28 45628

Sophie Latraverse

Haute Autorité de Lutte contre les Discriminations e

France
+33 155316152
sophie.latraverse@halde.fr

John Bennett

Project Manager for Early Childhood Reviews
Education and Training Policy Division, Directorate
for Education

Qraanizatinon far Ecoanamic Ca oonaratinn ane

Paris, France
Tel: + 33 1 45 249165
E-mail : bennett.paris@gmail.com

Sarah Claus

Director, Early Childhood Program

Open Society Foundation

5th/4th Floor, Cambridge House, 100 Cambridge
Grove, London W6 OLE, United Kingdom

Sarah.Klaus@osf-eu.org

Caroline Sykora

Education and Training Policy Division, Directorate
for Education

Organization for Economic Co -operation and
Development

Viorica Preda

Romanian Minsitry of Education

E-mail: viorica.preda@medu.edu.ro

David Mark

European Roma Policy Coalition

E-mail: david.mark@osi-eu.org
Tell: 0032-(0)2-505 46 46
Gsm: 0032-473 -186 061




Veronika Tomka

Open Society Institute

Budapest H-1051

Oktober 6. u. 12.

Tel: +36 1 235 6174 (direct) +36 1 327 3100 (main)
Fax: +36 1 327 3101

vtomka@osi.hu

Laura Cassio

EU Commission, Education and Culture DG,

Tel: +(32) 2 296 1705
e-mail: laura.cassio@ec.europa.eu

Dusan Luzny

opening remarks

Marie Kopecka

opening remarks

lveta Némeckova

speakers Session 2 Panel 1

Véra Vojtova

speakers Session 2 Panel 2

Jan Frisch

rapporteur Session2 Panel 2

Vaclav Mertin

speakers Session 2 Panel 3

Katefina Dubska

chair Session 2 Panel 3

Jan Cervenka

rapporteur Session2 Panel 3

Ondfrej Liska

concluding remarks
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